PROJECT

General Street Improvements
Resurfacing

Parks & Recreation Improvements
Streetscapes

Facilities Improvements

Public Safety Improvements
Intersection Improvements

YEAR
APPROVED
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

ORIGINAL
ESTIMATED
COST
$ 2,500,000 $

3,600,000
3,500,000
1,000,000
2,803,888
1,000,000
2,900,000

CURRENT
ESTIMATED

CcosT

2,500,000
3,600,000
3,500,000
1,000,000
2,803,888
1,000,000
2,900,000

City of Powder Springs
2022 SPLOST

FY 2022 Report on Projects Funded Through Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax

( as required by 0.C.G.A 48-8-122)

PRIOR YEARS

S 17,303,888 S 17,303,888 S -

TOTAL AMOUNT  PROJECT

CURRENT YEAR  EXPENDED
S 4,335 $ 4,335.00

244,551 244,551
$ 248886 248,886
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ESTIMATED/ACTUAL
COMPLETION
2027
2028
2025
2027
2025
2027
2028

PROJECT
BEHIND
SCHEDULE
N
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