

**City of Powder Springs  
2022 SPLOST**  
**FY 2022 Report on Projects Funded Through Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax**  
**( as required by O.C.G.A 48-8-122)**

PROJECT	APPROVED	ORIGINAL		CURRENT		PRIOR YEARS	CURRENT YEAR	EXPENDED	PROJECT	ESTIMATED/ACTUAL	PROJECT BEHIND SCHEDULE
		YEAR	ESTIMATED	ESTIMATED	COST						
General Street Improvements	2022	\$ 2,500,000	\$ 2,500,000				\$ 4,335	\$ 4,335.00	N	2027	N
Resurfacing	2022	3,600,000	3,600,000					-	N	2028	N
Parks & Recreation Improvements	2022	3,500,000	3,500,000					-	N	2025	N
Streetscapes	2022	1,000,000	1,000,000					-	N	2027	N
Facilities Improvements	2022	2,803,888	2,803,888					-	N	2025	N
Public Safety Improvements	2022	1,000,000	1,000,000				244,551	244,551	N	2027	N
Intersection Improvements	2022	2,900,000	2,900,000					-	N	2028	N
		<b>\$ 17,303,888</b>	<b>\$ 17,303,888</b>				<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 248,886</b>	<b>248,886</b>		

